Types

Pages

Types

Pages

Types

Pages

Types

Pages

Types

Pages

Types

Pages

Types

Pages

REPERTOIRE

7 7 RANGER
H 40 S H40TS | H40VS | H40TL H40VL | H40TLC| H 40 VLC
H508 H50VS | H50VL | H50LC | H 50 VLC 518 51 VS 51 VL 51 VLC
85 N 85 L a8 88 L 88 LC
99 Z 95 TT 92 GT
1 1 2




B-c-

53

95 TT- 23409-

20196

By

—,
L3

20197 —

Pigces conditionnées pour quantité voir tarif
Conditional parts refer to price-fist for quantity supplied

PLAN DE VISSERIE - CARTERS - MANIVELLES

.\ SCREWING DIAGRAM - COVERS - CRANK ARMS

01
2 98—;

113

135231

————20542

——— 20199

23410 -95TT

—20201

':::e:n:i'su ';?;E: DESIGNATION ’;:'g‘cf: 'I‘]m:: DESIGNATION
Quanti- Quanti-
Part Ne 1y per DESCRIPTION Part N* || ty per DESCRIPTION
machine machine
4 3 Rondelleplate 7 x 14 x 2mm . ......... 20441 2 Ecrouserpress ¢ 100mm . .......... C
Flat washer Self locking nut
6 2 Clavette pédalier . ... .. oovu o C § 20642 1 Bouloné 7 x 100 x 78,6mm ..........
Pedal unit cotter pin Bolt
1313 2 Rondelle Nomelg 7mm. ... ..... ... Cf§ 21336 1 Manivellegauche. . . ... ........ ...
Toothed washer LH crankarm
20056 || SE Pairede pédales . .. ..... ... . 22975 1 ManivelledroiteL : 135mm . .. ... .. ....
SA Fair of pedals RH Crankarm
20196 2 Bouchonderemplissage . .............. 22979 1 Support flexibloc inf articulation moteur 99 7
Filling plug o T i R S o L R e
20197 2 Joint de bouchon de remplissage . . . . . . . € Flexible mounting support
Filling plug gasket 22980 1 Flexibloc $ 8,2 x 20 x 30 x 25mm . ... ..
20198 2 VisgB ¥ 100 % 2Tmm: ..o onnean Flexible mounting
Screw 23409 | Patte fix carter (cotédroit) 95TT .. ... ...
20199 1 VisgB x 100 2 MM 4ot w i an cvn o RH mounting bracket
Screw 23410 1 Patte fix carter (coté gauche) 96 TT .. ... ..
20200 1 Vish6 x 100 x 50 x 16mm ... ....... LH mounting bracket
Screw 23411 1 Colonnette pansL : 47,6mm . .........
20201 1 Boulong 7 x 100 x 76mm .. ....... .. _hex post
Bolt 36231 3 Ecrounylstop 7 x 100mm . ............
20202 1 Visg7 % 100 x 70mm .. ... Nylon insert stop nut
Screw
20203 1 Boulon¢ 7 x 100 x 60mm .. ... ......
Bolt




E-c

__Pieces conditionnées pour quantité voir tarif
— Conditional pants refer to price-list for quantity supplied

PLAN DE VISSERIE - CARTERS - MANIVELLES

Numéro b
":'I‘E‘t‘a’," Hie i DESIGNATION S || Bheee DESIGNATION
Quanti- Quanti-
Part N° || ty per DESCRIPTION Part N* || ty per DESCRIPTION
machine machine
6| 2 Clavettepedalier . i il a2t atsis C § 20199 1 Mis: B e TR -RGanin. e s ke s
Pedal unit cotter pin Screw
137 1 Rondelle plate 8 mm ... ............. 20200 1 Visg6 x 100 x 50 x 16 mm ..........
Washer Screw
1113 4 Rondellenomelg 7mm . .. .......... C § 202014 1 Boulong¢ 7 x 100 x ¥6mm .. ... .......
Toothed washer Boft
1172 3 Rondelle nomelg6mm ... .......... Cc § 20203 1 Boulong 7 x 100X 60mm . .. ... vuy..
Toothed washer _Bolt
14063 1 Axgsupport flexibloc . . .. ... oo 0000 20204 1 Ecrou colonnette 6 pansde 10L : 40 mm . . .
 Axle flexible mounting support  Hex post nut
14147 1 Ecrou faux borgne ¢ 8 x 100mm . ....... 20441 2 Ecrouserpress¢ 7 x 100mm . ....... G
Open top acorn nut Self locking nut
16947 4 Rondelle plate $ 8,5 x 22 x 1,5mm . ... .. 20542 2 Boulong 7 x 100 x 78,56mm ..........
Flat washer _Bolt
17965 1 Entretoise ¢ 8 x 12 x 27mm . .. ........ 20543 1 Ecrou entretoise 7 x 100 x 10mm . ... ...
Spacer Distance nut
17994 1 Flexibloc@ 8 x 32 x 23,2 x 18 mm ... C }§ 20697 2 Bouchompédaletiiir, « Basie 1T e C
Flexible mounting Pedal cap
20056 1 Pairedepédales ... un 00 i o 21336 1 Manivelle pédalier c6té gauche L : 135 mm . .
Pair of pedals LH crank arm
201956 1 Supportflexibloc iy seel | b ) Lo 22975 1 Manivelle pédalier coté droitL : 135 mm . . . .
Flexible mounting support stripped RH crank arm
20198 1 Vs B sl QB ENmmaey sl o e w 22981 1 Vis fix inférieure ¢ 8 x 100 x 81.65mm .. ..
Screw Lower mounting screw
23364 1 Flexibloc$ 8 x 32 x 23,2 x 18 mm . ... ..
Flexible mounting

——21336

54



	visserie boite 0001
	visserie boite 0002
	visserie boite 0003

